

HALEAD**ZHEJIANG HAILIDE NEW COMPOSITE MATERIAL CO., LTD**

NO.2 TINGCHAO ROAD JIANSAN NEW ZONE, HUANGWAN TOWN, HAINING, JIAXING,

ZHEJIANG, CHINA, 314415 Zhejiang, China, 314415

Tel:0086-573-87989100 Fax:0086-573-87989880

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Commercial Invoice No.: HLD-20260104-ALT

Invoice Date: January-4th-2026

Container No.: CGMU6563642/SZLU7001188/CGMU5787150/TCLU1146214/TCLU1146214/TCLU1239636

BILL TO:**S.A.**

Tte.Solis 4346, Barrio Tembetary. CEP#1887, Asuncion, Paraguay.

Tel/Fax: +595 21 612-012(RA)

Item No.	Description	Width	Length	Quantity	Total	Unit price	Total Amount
		M	M	Rolls	SQM	USD/SQM	USD
1	PVC FLEX BANNER FRONTLIT GLOSSY WHITE/ BLACK, 300*500, 18*12, 13OZ (440GSM), Code HWB530	1.10	50	84	4620.00	0.460	2125.20
2		1.20	50	370	22200.00	0.460	10212.00
3		1.52	50	159	12084.00	0.460	5558.64
4		1.60	50	76	6080.00	0.460	2796.80
5		1.80	50	122	10980.00	0.460	5050.80
6		2.20	50	206	22660.00	0.460	10423.60
7		2.50	50	86	10750.00	0.460	4945.00
8		3.20	50	268	42880.00	0.460	19724.80
9	PVC FLEX BANNER FRONTLIT GLOSSY WHITE/ DARK GREY, 300*500, 18*12, 13OZ (440GSM), Code HWG530	0.90	50	48	2160.00	0.460	993.60
10		1.20	50	73	4380.00	0.460	2014.80
11		1.60	50	78	6240.00	0.460	2870.40
12		1.80	50	53	4770.00	0.460	2194.20
13		2.20	50	101	11110.00	0.460	5110.60
14		3.20	50	148	23680.00	0.460	10892.80
15	PVC FLEX BANNER FRONTLIT MATTE WHITE/ BLACK, 300*500, 18*12, 13OZ (440GSM), Code HWB530	1.20	50	118	7080.00	0.460	3256.80
16		1.60	50	47	3760.00	0.460	1729.60
17		2.20	50	150	16500.00	0.460	7590.00
18		3.20	50	368	58880.00	0.460	27084.80
19	PVC FLEX BANNER BACKLIT MATTE WHITE, 250*250/36*36, 15OZ(510GSM), Code HBJ3000	3.20	50	20	3200.00	0.780	2496.00
20	PVC FLEX BANNER BACKLIT GLOSSY WHITE, 300*500, 18*12, 13OZ (440GSM), Code HB530	2.20	50	78	8580.00	0.500	4290.00
21		3.20	50	74	11840.00	0.500	5920.00
22	MESH WITH LINER, 1000*1000, 12*12, 370GSM, HM1010	3.20	50	80	12800.00	0.65	8320.00
23	MESH WITH LINER, 1000*1000, 9*9, 370GSM, HM1010	1.60	50	51	4080.00	0.62	2529.60
24		3.20	50	50	8000.00	0.62	4960.00
	Sea Freight (6x40NOR)						15000.00
TOTAL CIF ASUNCION				2908	319314.00		USD 168,090.04

Country of origin: P.R. China

Purchase Country: P.R. China

Made in: P.R. China

Payment terms: 30% in advance / 70% balance paid within 30 days after goods arrive at destination.

Delivery Date: 30 days after receiving the deposit

Delivery Terms: CIF ASUNCION

Loading Port: Shanghai, China

TOLERANCE: 5% MORE OR LESS ON QUANTITY AND AMOUNT.

Beneficiary Information

ZHEJIANG HAILIDE NEW COMPOSITE MATERIAL CO., LTD

Address: NO.2 TINGCHAO ROAD JIANSAN NEW ZONE, HUANGWAN TOWN, HAINING, JIAXING, ZHEJIANG

Bank information

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORPORATION JIAXING BRANCH

A/C NO (USD): 33050163612709219689

SWIFT CODE: PCBCCNBZJJ

浙江海利得复合新材料有限公司
ZHEJIANG HAILIDE NEW COMPOSITE MATERIAL CO., LTD

P94018